(\ RADIORAMA

Alberto Elorza Garcia

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XEAFA

Principal Continuo
Continental Lensa
K6- A3

L3436

2511 kW

277V

10.3 A

88 %

2511 kW

277V

103 A

88 %



